
Sat. 9/14/2024 CA D4 District staff meeting  8:30 AM Ted's Home

Tue 9/18/2024 District Meeting 8:00PM UC Extension Office Dinner 7:30

Wed. 10/2/2024 Fall Ball for Blues (ZOOM Event) 7:00

Tue. 10/15/2024 District Meeting 7:30PM Alhambra HS Dinner 7:00PM

Tue. 10/15/2024 Vendors Show

Tue. 10/15/2024 2023 Tax return due - Ted

Tue. 10/15/2024 Board of Directors -Carla

Tue, 10/15/2024 Board of Directors-Data Center

Tue. 10/15/2024 Financial statement due to headquarters

Sat. 10/26/2024 Volunteer Appreciation Dinner

Wed. 11/13/2024 Fall Ball for Blues (ZOOM Event) 7:00

Tue. 11/19/2024 District Meeting Zoom 8:00PM

Wed. 12/11/2024 Fall Ball for Blues (ZOOM Event) 7:00

Wed 12/18/2024  Charters Due - headquarters

Thu. 1/16/2025 CA D4 District staff meeting  (Zoom)

Mon. 1/15/2025 Taxes to be filed

Tue. 1/21/2025 District Meeting 8:00PM UC Extension Office Dinner 7:30

Fri. 1/31/2025 ASAP Plan due to headquarters

Wed.. 2/5/2025 Online Umpire Rules Clinic (ZOOM) 7:00 PM

Mon. 2/10/2025 Softball Scheduling Meeting UC Extension Office 7:00

Wed. 2/12/2025 Teen Age Baseball Scheduling Meeting UC Extension Office 7:00

Wed. 2/12/2025 Online Umpire Rules Clinic (ZOOM) 7:00 PM

Tue. 2/18/2025 District Meeting Zoom 8:00PM

2025 Calendar of Events for District Four
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Tournament Event



Wed. 2/19/2025 Online Umpire Rules Clinic (ZOOM) 7:00 PM

Wed. 2/19/2025 Little League Baseball Scheduling  UC Extension Office 7:00

Thu. 2/20/2025 Teenage Baseball Rules Clinic (ZOOM) 7:00

Mon. 2/24/2025 Softball Rules Clinic UC Extension Office 6:30

Wed. 2/26/2025 Online Umpire Rules Clinic (ZOOM) 7:00 PM

Tue. 3/18/2025 District Meeting 8:00PM UC Extension Office Dinner 7:30

Tue. 3/18/2025 2025 District Dues

Tue. 3/18/2025 Tournament Information Due-Ted

Tue. 4/15/2025 District Meeting Zoom 8:00PM

Sun. 4/27/2025 Challenger Jamboree (Heather Farms) 9:00AM  

Thu. 5/15/2025 All Star Teams may be announced (provided eligibility has been met)

Tue. 5/20/2025 District Meeting 8:00PM UC Extension Office Dinner 7:30

Tue. 5/20/2025 Tournament Draw

Tue, 5/27/2025 Umpire Post Season Meeting (Zoom)  7:00PM

Wed. 5/28/2025 Tournament Directors Meeting (Zoom) 7:00PM

Thu. 5/29/2025 Umpire Post Season Meeting (Zoom)  7:00PM

 

Mon. 6/2/2025 TOC  Meeting  (Zoom) 7:00PM

 

Tue 6/3/2025 All Star Meeting (Zoom) 7:00PM

 6/6/25-6/13/25 TOC All Levels

Sat. 6/7/2025 All Star Verification Day (UC Extension Office)

Mon. 6/9/2025 Verification Correction Day (UC Extension Office) 7:00PM

FRI 6/13/2025 All Star Play Begins 

6/27-7/3 50/70 and Senior BB Section

7/5-7/12  LL Softball Section

TBD Nor Cal Softball

7/16-7/22 Senior Western Regional




